1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
EPH/EPG/EPS SERIES
EDGE ACTUATED TYPE
 EPH
Housing Height 5mm Only!!
EPG/EPS SPST EPG/EPS DPST EPG/EPS SPDT

 Solderability After flux 230±5  for 5±0.5 seconds, 95℃ ﹪coverage
 Soldering heat After 260±5  for 5±1 sec. shall have no deterioration℃
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPH  1  02  XX  X  XX  X
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special product number
Sealing:
None: Without Tape Sealed
T: With Tape Sealed
Actuator:
E: Extended Actuator and Top Side "OFF"
L: Low Profile Actuator and Top Side "OFF"
BE: Extended Actuator and Top Side "ON"
Number of Positions: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name: EPH: Piano type
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
EPG  1  08  A  XX  X
Z: RoHS Compliant (For EPS series only)
Blank: RoHS Compliant (For EPG series only)
Special product number
Actuator and Sealing (For Position 1):
A : Top Side "OFF"
B : Top Side "ON"
AT : Top Side "OFF" and Tape Sealed
BT : Top Side "ON" and Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact form: 1. SPST 2. DPST 3. SPDT
4. 3PST 5. 4PST 6. DPDT
Series name: EPG: Edge Actuated Type (Gold Plated Contacts)
EPS: Edge Actuated Type (Silver or Tin Plated Contacts)
■ CONSTRUCTION
EPH EPG/EPS
■ OPTIONS
1.Special top or side marking available